
CEI***/**/*   "JK NAPOLI" PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

25.05.2012 27.05.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL 4* (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN  (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA ****/* (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI 4* (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 10 CEIJYR* (B) 80 Km
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ZAHALKOVA KRISTYNA

CZECH REPUBLIC
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18,180c.km/h  0,000 18,192
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VOZARIKOVA JULIANA

SLOVAKIA

BREGGO/ULSAT
103NK68/2005 Grey  Stallion/

2 111Nr.
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TOTAL

16,951 Km/h
04:43:10
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1/2/0/0/0/0/2

18,440c.km/h  0,000 16,951
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MLYNCEKOVA CHARLOTTE

SLOVAKIA

GAZAL FATIMA
103QC60/2002 Grey  Mare/

3 132Nr.
10:54:24
10:57:33
11:37:33
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13:08:58
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13,130

FINISH / KM

01:31:25

13:17:47

TOTAL

13,755 Km/h
05:48:58

 + 01:25:07

3/3/0/0/0/0/3

14,410c.km/h  0,000 13,755
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